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INGREDIENT LIST:

SUBSTANCE %
Sodium Palmate? 3 > 60
Sodium Cocoate 3 10-20
Aqua 10-20
Glycerin?3 5-10
Sodium Citrate 05-1

1 Made with 100% RSPO certified segregated sustainable Palm Oil.

CAS

61790-79-2
61789-31-9
7732-18-5
56-81-5
68-04-2

EC No.

263-162-3
263-050-4
231-791-2
200-289-5
200-675-3

2 partially derived from RSPO-SG Palm Oil during the soap making process.

3Made using organic ingredients

Certification Status

COSMOS Certified:
73.15% Org CPAI
73.74% CPAI

NOP:

85% Raw Material Certified Organic to USDA NOP Standard by QAI

Natural Origin Content (1ISO 16128-1:2016) — 100.00%

RSPO Certificate Number: BMT-RSPO-000008

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

www.stephensonpersonalcare.com
hello@stephensonpersonalcare.co.uk

Page 1 of 2

REACH No.

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Exempt
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PARAMETER

Appearance
Moisture Content (%)

FA (%)

Typical Properties

PARAMETER

Total Fatty Matter (%)

METHOD

Visual Check

Oven @ 105°C

Titration

METHOD

Titration
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SPECIFICATION

Off-white opaque pellet.

10.00 - 14.00

0.01-0.10

SPECIFICATION

65.00-70.00

There is an instability potential with this natural product as it is chelate-free.
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